Name

Sharon Trimboli

Loretta Inman

Janet Croom

Deborah Wilson

Department

Temporary Pool

Temporary Pool

Temporary Pool

Temporary Pool

COMMISSIONERS COURT

HUMAN RESOURCES APPOINTMENTS

January 25, 2010

Dept # Title

1001

1001

1001

1001

On-Call Temporary

On-Call Temporary

On-Call Temporary

On-Call Temporary

Grade Salary

703

703

703

703

$10.00 / hr

$10.00 / hr

$10.00 / hr

$10.00 / hr

% over Min

0%

0%

0%

0%

Effective
Date
1/26/2010

1/26/2010

1/26/2010

1/26/2010

Notes
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